
DIXON ELEMENTARY
School Contact Information

Phone Mailing Address Physical Address

Phone: (505) 579-4325
Admin Cell: (505) 901-2524
Fax: (505) 579-4049

Dixon Elementary School
405 Hunter Street
Espanola, NM 87532

220 HWY 75
Dixon, NM 87527

Administration and School Support Staff

Alice Gonzales Principal alice.gonzales@k12espanola.org

Katie Medina Office Manager katie.medina@k12espanola.org

Maria Cata Nurse maria.cata@k12espanola.org

JoAnna Martinez Counselor joanna.martinez@k12espanola.org

Teachers and Educational Support Staff

Julie Gonzales Kindergarten Teacher julie.gonzales@k12espanola.org

Patricia Mondragon 1st/2nd Grade Teacher patricia.mondragon@k12espanola.org

Heather Harrell 3rd/4th Grade Teacher heather.harrell@k12espanola.org

Alice Gonzales 5th/6th Grade Teacher alice.gonzale@k12espanola.org

Christine Kane Resource Teacher/SLP/Transportation christine.kane@k12espanola.org

Angelina Archuleta EA/Library/PAX Lead/LT Sub PE angelina.archuleta@k12espanola.org

VACANT Art Teacher

VACANT PE Teacher
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